mount hood medical center foundation



Denim & Diamonds

benefiting

Legacy Mount Hood Medical Center Cardiac Services

Friday, May 10, 2019







Legacy Mount Hood: improving access to cardiac care

Currently, patients experiencing cardiac emergencies in East Multnomah County are taken to other hospitals, delaying urgent treatment. Patients who receive timely treatment have improved outcomes.

To increase our community's access to care, Legacy Mount Hood Medical Center is undertaking a \$5 million cardiac care expansion, including construction of two new cardiac catheterization suites. This will provide immediate emergency cardiac intervention, including diagnostic and treatment services, while allowing patients to remain close to home.

To meet patient needs, Mount Hood Medical Center Foundation's goal is to raise \$600,000 to provide an enhanced cardiac rehabilitation and education program to promote healthy lifestyles through exercise, nutrition counseling and other personalized care.

Your participation makes an impact

Your sponsorship will support our Cardiac Rehabilitation and Education Program, which gives our families, friends and neighbors the tools they need for healthy hearts. This will include health coaching, new therapy equipment and financial assistance for patients with limited resources. Your generosity is the key to our success.

For additional information

Contact Michelle Birman, events & sponsorship coordinator, at 503-413-6466 or mbirman@lhs.org, or Michael Schultz, executive director, at 503-413-7384 or mischultz@lhs.org.

mount hood medical center foundation



Sponsorship Opportunities

Hope Diamond Sponsor

\$5,000 (SOLD!)

- Event billed as "Company Name" presents Denim & Diamonds
- Social media recognition
- Reserved table of eight seats with premier seating at Denim & Diamonds
- Logo recognition on event invitation (if confirmed by March 1, 2019)
- Logo recognition on event signage and in program
- Name recognition on Legacy Mount Hood Medical Center's donor wall
- Verbal recognition from the stage
- Invitation to annual donor recognition event
- Company name recognition in an annual thank-you advertisement in a significant, local publication
- Tax-deductible value: \$4,410

Two Carat Sponsor

\$2,500 (four available)

- Reserved table of eight seats at Denim & Diamonds
- Logo recognition on event invitation (if confirmed by March 1, 2019)
- Name recognition on event signage and in program
- Additional recognition dependent on sponsor choice (sponsorship opportunities include: bidder card, centerpiece, cocktail or reception)
- Verbal recognition from the stage
- Post-event social media recognition
- Invitation to annual donor recognition event
- Company name recognition in an annual thank-you advertisement in a significant, local publication
- Tax-deductible value: \$2,010

One Carat Sponsor

\$1,500

- Reserved table of eight seats at Denim & Diamonds
- Name recognition on event invitation (if confirmed by March 1, 2019)
- Name recognition on event signage and in program
- Invitation to annual donor recognition event
- Company name recognition in an annual thank-you advertisement in a significant, local publication
- Tax-deductible value: \$1,010

For further information, please contact Michelle Birman, events and sponsorship coordinator, at 503-413-6466 or mbirman@lhs.org.

DENIM & DIAMONDS

benefiting

Legacy Mount Hood Medical Center Cardiac Services

2019 Sponsorship Confirmation

Yes, we would like to support Mount Hood Medical Center Foundation as a:
\$5,000 Hope Diamond Sponsor Thank you, Weston Kia! \$2,500 Two Carat – Bidder Card Sponsor \$2,500 Two Carat - Centerpiece Sponsor \$2,500 Two Carat – Cocktail Sponsor Thank you, Dr. Greg Starley! \$2,500 Two Carat – Reception Sponsor \$1,500 One Carat Sponsor
We are unable to sponsor but would like to support the event by making a 100 percent tax-deductible contribution of \$
Please print sponsor's name as you would like it recognized publicly:
Contact/Company Name:
Address:
City:State:ZIP:
Phone:Fax:
Email:
Please return this form by emailing it to Michelle Birman at mbirman@lhs.org or faxing it to 503-413-6447.
Sponsorships confirmed by March 1, 2019, will be listed on the invitation, those confirmed by April 26, 2019, will be listed in the event materials.
Payment information: (Sponsorship payment is due 30 days prior to event - <i>Please be advised that IRS regulations prevent us from accepting donor advised funds for event sponsorships or table sales.</i>)
 Please invoice me Check made payable to Mount Hood Medical Center Foundation (MHMCF) will be mailed
To Make a secure payment by credit card, please visit us online at

https://www.legacyhealthgiving.org/denimanddiamonds or call 503-413-6466.